:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

11012027

Feb 07, 2025 - 22:46 (UTC)

In epoch 344,125 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 674235 - 0.019135746 ETH®
50.17 USD

2 674236 - 0.064742017 ETH®
169.76 USD

3 674237 - 0.019114503 ETH®
50.12 USD

4 674238 - 0.019093416 ETH®
50.06 USD

S 674239 - 0.019121469 ETH®
50.13 USD

6 674240 - 0.064654343 ETH®
169.53 USD

7 674241 - 0.019101091 ETH®
50.08 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/11012027
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/344125
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674235
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674236
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674237
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674238
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674239
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674240
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674241

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

674242

674243

674244

674246

674249

674250

Validator Id

1455137

Amount

- 0.019034387
49.91 USD

- 0.019077312
50.02 USD

- 0.019094157
50.06 USD

- 0.019118784
50.13 USD

- 0.019069610
50.00 USD

- 0.019056695
49.96 USD

- 0.019066198
49.99 USD

- 0.019041926
49.92 USD

- 0.019055890
49.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.045860932
120.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674242
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674243
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674244
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674245
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674246
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674247
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674248
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674249
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/674250
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1455137

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



