

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 07:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>11012027</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 07, 2025 · 22:46 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>344,125</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>674235</u>	- 0.019135746 ETH ③ 50.17 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>674236</u>	- 0.064742017 ETH ⊘ 169.76 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>674237</u>	- 0.019114503 ETH ⊘ 50.12 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>674238</u>	- 0.019093416 ETH ② 50.06 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>674239</u>	- 0.019121469 ETH ③ 50.13 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>674240</u>	- 0.064654343 ETH 🐼 169.53 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>674241</u>	- 0.019101091 ETH 50.08 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>674242</u>	- 0.019034387 ETH ③ 49.91 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>674243</u>	- 0.019077312 ETH ③ 50.02 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>674244</u>	- 0.019094157 ETH ③ 50.06 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>674245</u>	- 0.019118784 ETH 🐼 50.13 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>674246</u>	- 0.019069610 ETH 🐼 50.00 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>674247</u>	- 0.019056695 ETH ③ 49.96 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>674248</u>	- 0.019066198 ETH ③ 49.99 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>674249</u>	- 0.019041926 ETH ③ 49.92 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>674250</u>	- 0.019055890 ETH 49.96 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	1455137	+ 0.045860932 ETH 🐼
		120.25 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.